

Court No. - 68

Case :- TRANSFER APPLICATION (CRIMINAL) No. - 203
of 2022

Applicant :- Smt Baijanti Mala

Opposite Party :- State of U.P. and Another

Counsel for Applicant :- Gaurav Tripathi, Praveen Kumar
Singh

Counsel for Opposite Party :- G.A., Suraj Kumar Singh

Hon'ble Rajiv Gupta, J.

As prayed by the counsel for the appellant, list on 19.9.2022.

Order Date :- 8.9.2022

KU