



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

TRANSFER APPLICATION (CRIMINAL) No. - 203 of 2022

Smt Baijanti Mala

.....Applicant(s)

Versus

State of U.P. and Another

.....Opposite
Party(s)

Counsel for Applicant(s) : Gaurav Tripathi, Praveen Kumar Singh
Counsel for Opposite Party(s) : G.A., Suraj Kumar Singh

Court No. - 73

HON'BLE VIKRAM D. CHAUHAN, J.

Passed over on the illness slip of Sri Suraj Kumar Singh, learned counsel for the opposite party no.2.

List on 1st May, 2026.

(Vikram D. Chauhan,J.)

April 8, 2026
Bhaskar